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SENIOR LEADERSHIP

Ross Taylor
VICE PRESIDENT OF SALES
Retirement Plan Specialist Team
314-920-1607
ross.taylor@adp.com

Mindie Swan
SALES EXECUTIVE – EAST REGION
Retirement Plan Specialist Team
949-463-1156
mindie.swan@adp.com
• Jerry Mizner
• Ryan McSweeney
• Larry Bourget 
• Justin Kaufman
• Michael Fontana
• Doug Paget 
• Ty Waddell

Ryan Brockhouse
SALES EXECUTIVE –  
   CENTRAL REGION 
Retirement Plan Specialist Team 
651-338-4786
Ryan.Brockhouse@adp.com
• Bill Frain 
• Steve Wheeler
• Brandon Freemon  
• Rachel Sawyer  
• Mayra Castillo  
• Matt  Fitzgerald

Alexa Buckwold
SALES EXECUTIVE – WEST REGION
Retirement Plan Specialist Team
860-604-4994
alexa.buckwold@adp.com
• Alex Wilburn
• Paul Murphy
• Lisa Archuleta
• Rick Maxwell
• Jason Caperton
• Melissa Martin
• Tyler McMillen
• Matthew Cudney

Dave Lorenzo
SALES EXECUTIVE
Internal Wholesale Team 
770-238-5400
dave.lorenzo@adp.com

NEW ENGLAND
Bill Frain
617-852-7456
bill.frain@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Jennilyn Fallorin

CT/LONG ISLAND
Michael Fontana
516-724-5623
michael.fontana@ 

    adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Anthony Rinaldi

METRO NYC/N.NJ
Ty Waddell
201-615-8882
ty.waddell@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Jennilyn Fallorin

UPSTATE NY/ 
NC/SC/TN
Jerry Mizner
508-324-5963
jerry.mizner@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Kristin Thunberg

WV/VA
Larry Bourget 
919-706-3494
lawrence.bourget@ 

adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Brian Comiskey

NJ/PA
Doug Paget
631-487-6369
doug.paget@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Jennilyn Fallorin

DE/DC METRO/
BALTIMORE
Justin Kaufman 
443-908-0048 
justin.kaufman@adp.com 
Internal Wholesaler:
Anthony Rinaldi

SOUTH
Ryan Brockhouse
651-338-4786
ryan.brockhouse@
adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Kristin Thunberg

FLORIDA
Ryan McSweeney
561-701-6908
ryan.mcsweeney 

@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Sean Tinker

KY/GREAT LAKES
Ryan Brockhouse
651-338-4786
ryan.brockhouse@ 

adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
TBD

MIDWEST I  
(Chicago South, IL/
IN)
Brandon Freemon 
630-807-9502
brandon.freemon@adp.

com
Internal Wholesaler:
Terry Awe

MIDWEST II
Matt Fitzgerald 
773-620-7758
matt.fitzgerald@adp.

com
Internal Wholesaler:
Kristin Thunberg

CENTRAL PLAINS
Ryan Brockhouse
651-338-4786
ryan.brockhouse@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Terry Awe

TEXAS NORTH/ 
OK/AR

Steve Wheeler
585-943-7407
steve.wheeler@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Kristin Thunberg

TEXAS SOUTH
Mayra Castillo
832-247-2533
mayra.a.castillo@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Anthony Rinaldi

SW TEXAS/MS
Rachel Sawyer
214-205-0620
rachel.sawyer@ 

adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Anthony Rinaldi

DESERT/HAWAII
Alex Wilburn
520-486-5570 
alex.wilburn@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Terry Awe

YELLOWSTONE
Matthew Cudney
452-200-8817
matthew.cudney@adp.

com
Internal Wholesaler:
Terry Awe

UTAH/IDAHO
Jason Caperton
801-200-0752
jason.caperton@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Brian Comiskey

NORTHWEST
Paul Murphy
206-445-5618
paul.murphy@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Sean Tinker

SACRAMENTO/NV
Lisa Archuleta
916-597-3623
lisa.archuleta@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Brian Comiskey

OC/INLAND EMPIRE
Rick Maxwell   
360-870-3308
rick.maxwell@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Terry Awe

COLORADO
Tyler McMillen
720-860-3994
tyler.mcmillen@adp.com
Internal Wholesalers: 
Anthony Rinaldi   

                    SAN FRAN/SAN JOSE/SAN DIEGO
Melissa Martin
949-433-4226
melissa.m.martin@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Brian Comiskey

LOS ANGELES 
Alexa Buckwold 
860-604-4994
alexa.buckwold@adp.com
Internal Wholesaler:
Sean Tinker

 INTERNAL WHOLESALERS

Jennilyn Fallorin
770-238-4488

jennilyneve.fallorin@adp.com

Terry Awe
847-975-8293

terrence.awe@adp.com

Anthony Rinaldi
203-455-4555 

anthony.rinaldi@adp.com

Kristin Thunberg
973-348-3608

kristin.thunberg@adp.com

Sean Tinker 
908-914-1053

sean.tinker@adp.com 

Brian Comiskey 
732-221-7245  

brian.comiskey@adp.com
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